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4726 FORBUSH VFD                          

5644726 FORBUSH VFD - REVENUE              

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5644726 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -245,000    -245,000    -192,421.83     -24,881.36            .00     -52,578.17   78.5%*

  2022/06/000290 12/30/2021 GEN       -2,387.12 REF                                        FORBUSH VOL FIRE DEPT
  2022/06/000327 12/30/2021 GEN            5.88 REF DEC                                    DUE TO FORBUSH VFD
  2022/06/000327 12/30/2021 GEN      -22,500.12 REF DEC                                    FORBUSH CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -245,000    -245,000    -192,421.83     -24,881.36            .00     -52,578.17   78.5%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5644726 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0        -656.91         -18.24            .00         656.91  100.0%

  2022/06/000327 12/30/2021 GEN          -18.24 REF DEC                                    FORBUSH PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0        -656.91         -18.24            .00         656.91  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5644726 43100  SALES TAX                    -20,000     -20,000            .00            .00            .00     -20,000.00     .0%*

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -20,000     -20,000            .00            .00            .00     -20,000.00     .0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5644726 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0        -229.77          -5.96            .00         229.77  100.0%

  2022/06/000327 12/30/2021 GEN           -5.96 REF DEC                                    DUE TO FORBUSH VFD

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NyOf6217uuRmB9LdDN93CdDGe3HLtY8AXZFhq13AS%2Fh9baX3YjOzrO%2FIOWdPeOC6
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6KBshNgg1suVgS%2BSl8Pp4u7Z9huaWdOnoqu%2BL0ZD8RcsuRnVUOwAaTOJJ3sCTP8q
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AuESFDi%2Bhe52Zm87CJoaZDPn0TglRDJN2RUdIuIVTF1rtJHg4RHkSlJPE%2BCJ%2BI4V
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DhL9S7W2Mv6BLV8pwfkr08s2WhDRd4kvNvhV754cezQ22G6PKkXiq0%2FSCdusYEft
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y0tiCsxtB3ikcdGMNAAH3hStnxU82WTky4M0RxI5CLj2hZHclqYrzooo5oYaRfvO
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zwnwmkY0QW1AipMVIvgoXyv4va5%2BLRfdfJ1WkRYF3k49J2%2F5NwVWEf8EIRYPKyHC
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7FVxmKuV6HXyQKEUfmJxh5PkUSQN57IJV%2B3soFwwPL3QZBkbwSPYdEQEyhhYSa74
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eBXUq%2FixVfwyDYzFH2GXMuumOr1b65A4e%2FEHB2Jjt58zptlnJKxjEkP78BofyF1K
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eVzydniv5eYGuJAhpYW%2FpyaF5KNXQYZRXjletEqtxDUd4msq8LmB6H4tTC7lxlHN
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     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0        -229.77          -5.96            .00         229.77  100.0%

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE           

5644726 49000  APPROPRIATED FUND BA               0      -4,000            .00            .00            .00      -4,000.00     .0%*

     TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE              0      -4,000            .00            .00            .00      -4,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL FORBUSH VFD - REVENUE           -265,000    -269,000    -193,308.51     -24,905.56            .00     -75,691.49   71.9%

     TOTAL FORBUSH VFD                     -265,000    -269,000    -193,308.51     -24,905.56            .00     -75,691.49   71.9%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -265,000    -269,000    -193,308.51     -24,905.56            .00     -75,691.49

                           GRAND TOTAL     -265,000    -269,000    -193,308.51     -24,905.56            .00     -75,691.49   71.9%

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Brittany Allen **                                          

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8aNStj0fMVraeDk43XVnVm3VbMLXqplnZe9XnI7Bok8pcMjwnZnauQBzVW%2FK8L0%2B
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2022/ 6
  Sequence 1       4         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2       9         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3      11         Y        N         Suppress zero bal accts: N
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2022/ 6
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2022/ 6
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: N
  Multiyear view: D
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Fund               56
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Department         
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Grants             
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Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
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Rollup Code        
                   


